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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA P SHINOFER T K 
(HSBN)

THACHARAKKUZHIYIL, 
PILAKKATTIRI, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

2 24/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Abdul Nazeer (FTHR) 175, Karukapathur, 
Karukaputhur, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

3 24/01/2026 Anithakumari Manikandan C P 
(HSBN)

Cholaparambil, Nayyur, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Pattambi

  

4 24/01/2026 Asina P P Abdulla Koya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Pallithazhath Puthiya 
Maliyekkal, Eravakkad, 

Kappur, Eravakkad, 
679552, Pattambi

  

5 24/01/2026 Mubashira Mk Abdul Shukkur Em 
(HSBN)

Eyyammadakkal, 
Chembulangad, 

Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 SUNITHA P C MANOJ (HSBN) POOVVAKKOOTTATHIL, 
PILAKKATTIRI, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

7 24/01/2026 ANANDU M NARAYANAN M 
(FTHR)

MOORIPPARA House, 
EZHUMANGAD, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Arangottukara, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

8 24/01/2026 Nibitha Kunnath 
Pulikkal

Jayachandran Parayathu 
parambil (HSBN)

Parayath Parambil, CHL 
Road 

Manniamperumbalam, 
Anakkara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

9 24/01/2026 NASMI suhara (MTHR) puliprayil, nagalassery, 
Nagalassery, 

Nagalassery, 679533, 
pattambi

  

10 24/01/2026 Khalid Muhammed (FTHR) 2/11 Eravaramkunnath, 
Rayamangalam, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

11 24/01/2026 Rashid E P beepathu (MTHR) 54/B Engattupeedikayil, 
Irunguttoor, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

12 24/01/2026 HABEEB A M MAJEED (FTHR) ANAPPARAMBIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 JASEELA THASNIM P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
P (HSBN)

PANTHAPULAKKAL, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

14 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MOHAMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

pattippara, 
MELAZHIYAM, 

Anakkara, Anakkara, 
679551, thrithala

  

15 24/01/2026 Khaleelu Rahman Rashiya (MTHR) Punnath, Peringode, 
Nagalassery, Peringode, 

679535, Pattambi

  

16 24/01/2026 Rifa Fathima Rashiya (MTHR) Punnath, Peringode, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

17 24/01/2026 zainaba husain alias bava 
(HSBN)

thozhumpurath, 
anakkara, anakkara, 
anakkara, 679551, 

patambi

  

18 24/01/2026 SHAKKEELA M P UBAID (HSBN) MAMBULLIYALIL 
HOUSE, PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

19 24/01/2026 Riyas Rahman Rashiya (MTHR) Punnath, Peringode, 
Nagalassery, Peringode, 

679535, Pattambi

  

20 24/01/2026 KUNHIMA ABOOBACKAR 
(HSBN)

NEENTHOOR, 
PERINGANUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

21 24/01/2026 SANA NASRIN C A ALI C (FTHR) CHARAPARAMBIL, 
MATHUPPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

22 24/01/2026 AYSHA DILNA C M ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHEENAMADAM, 
MARAYAMKUNNU, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

23 24/01/2026 SHEFEENA T A ASIF A V (HSBN) AMMACHEETTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD PO, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

24 24/01/2026 MANOJ ARJUNAN (FTHR) KAREKKATTILPADY, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHAGATTIRI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

25 24/01/2026 ALFRED VIJAY P VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

pulikkal, Melazhiyam, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Thrithala

  

26 24/01/2026 SHIHAD AZEEZ ABDHUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

124 KOTTAPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

27 24/01/2026 RABEENA K M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P V 

(FTHR)

KONDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

28 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA P P SUBRAHMANIAN P P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNATHPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

29 24/01/2026 Adithyahari P R Rajesh P P (FTHR) Puthiyapurakkal, EMS 
Nagar, Pattithara, 

Koottanad, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

30 24/01/2026 NITHA JASMIN VV ABDUL RAZAK V V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAVALAPPIL, 
MATHUPPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

31 24/01/2026 KEERTHANA V DINESH (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTUPARAMBIL, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

32 24/01/2026 Fathima K T Shaukkathali (HSBN) Kizhakkepattuthody, 
Manjmbra, 

Thiruvegapura, Vilathur, 
679304, Pattambi

  

33 24/01/2026 Ranseena N R RASAK (FTHR) NECHIKATH HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

34 24/01/2026 LUBNA K SHARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAROOTH HOUSE, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

35 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEMSHA K C

ABDUL RASSAK 
(FTHR)

KANICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAVANNUR, 

NAGALASSERY, 
THEKKE VAVANNUR 

P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

36 24/01/2026 BHADRA M S SEVEN M V (FTHR) MALAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

37 24/01/2026 ASWIN P Udayakumar (FTHR) 04/316, PAREDATHIL, 
NAGALLASERY, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

38 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIPURATH, 
IRUNGUTTUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, THRITHALA

  

39 24/01/2026 THAJUNNISA ABDULKADHAR 
(FTHR)

kodiyil, kumbidi, 
kumbidi, kumbidi, 
679553, pattambi

  

40 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR K P 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
P (FTHR)

KALADI 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

41 24/01/2026 BEENA P S SEVEN M V (HSBN) MALAPPURATH, 
KOOTTANAD, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

42 24/01/2026 SHINE P SINDHU (MTHR) Perumbayil, 
Melazhiyam, Anakkara, 

Anakkara, 679551, 
Thrithala

  

43 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM V 

AHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

venmarathil, kappur, 
pallangattuchira, kappur, 

679552, pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

44 24/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA T P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

PERINGODE, 
NAGALASSERRY, 
PERINGODE P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

45 24/01/2026 Rifana Faisal RASIYA (MTHR) Ellath, Kappur, 
Eravakkad, Eravakkad, 

679552, Pattambi

  

46 24/01/2026 NASLA K B SHIHABUDEEN C V 
(HSBN)

CHAMMINI 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLIKKATTIRI, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

47 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASARUDHEEN A 

ZEENATH (MTHR) ATHANIKKAL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
Arangottukara, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

48 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K ASHARAF (FTHR) KOOMBRA, 
KAKKATTIRI MALA 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA 
KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

49 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIDVAN T P 

FAIZAL (FTHR) THAI PARAMBIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

50 24/01/2026 NAJA NASRIN P A MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M V (HSBN)

MANGALATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
KAPPUR, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

51 24/01/2026 HARINANDA M P Jayarajan  (FTHR) Manappadi House, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

52 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C V 

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

CHAMMINI 
VALAPPIL, 

KATTILMADAM, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANOOR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

53 24/01/2026 SHEHIN K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

KOORIYATTA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

54 24/01/2026 PATHUMMABEEVI ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL  PADI  
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD PO, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

55 24/01/2026 Sana Sirin V MOHAMMED FARIS 
(HSBN)

manjerivalappil, 
pjuramathilssery, 
ANAKKARA, 

Kumbidi, 679553, 
pattambi

  

56 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWAVAB K 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KANAKKAKKAL, 
UDINIPARAMBU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

57 24/01/2026 RAMLATH P LATHEEF (FTHR) PULIYAPPATTA, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA 
P O, 679534, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

58 24/01/2026 LISSY DEVASSYKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
NELLIPADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

59 24/01/2026 HRIDHYA K NANDAN K (FTHR) KANHIMPUREDATHIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

60 24/01/2026 ANJANA V P LATHA (MTHR) VADAKKEPURAKKAL, 
AKILANAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

61 24/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA M V REHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 
KODANAD, 

THRITHALA, 
MEZHATHUR, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

62 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN E 
K 

KAMAL MUSTHAFA 
E K (FTHR)

ERIYAMKUNNATH, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

63 24/01/2026 Abhijith K Subramanian K (FTHR) Kottayath, Melazhiyam, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Thrithala

  

64 24/01/2026 SHEMEENA SHERIN 
K K 

ALI K K (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTU, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

65 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN P 
P 

RASAK (FTHR) PANTHAMPULAKKAL, 
CHITTAPPURAM, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

66 24/01/2026 Vimeesh K Suresh (FTHR) kundukulangara 
palliyallil, kodanad, 
thrithala, mezhathur, 

679534, pattambi

  

67 24/01/2026 RANYA K R RATHEESH (HSBN) EZHIKODE, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

68 24/01/2026 ANAGHA P A RAJESH P P (FTHR) POOLERI ATTAYIL, 
PATTITHARA, 
THRITHALA, 

PATTITHARA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

69 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWAYYIB K 

ASANUL BANNA 
(FTHR)

kumbidi, kumbidi, 
kumbidi, kumbidi, 
679553, pattambi

  

70 24/01/2026 ANEESA P P ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKULAM 

MALAMALKKAVU, 
ALOOR, 

MALAMALKKAVU  P 
O, 679305, PATTAMBI

  

71 24/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K R RAVEENDRAN K V 
(FTHR)

KOTTELAVALAPPIL, 
PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

72 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P V  

BASHEER  (FTHR) Ponnath valappil, 
Koottanad, Pattithara, 
Koottanad, 679533, 

Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

73 24/01/2026 KENZ P K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHANKULANGARA, 
MALA, KAKKATIRI, 

MALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

74 24/01/2026 SABINA P K NAVAS (HSBN) PALLISSERIKUZHIYIL, 
CHEKKOD, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

75 24/01/2026 Sumesh M U Ullasan M K (FTHR) Muthukattil 
Kanthalathuvalappil, 

Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

76 24/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI T NANDAKUMAR P P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUMBALAM, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI 

P O, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  

77 24/01/2026 siva sasikumar P S sasikumar (FTHR) pullaniparambil, 
kodanad, thrithala, 
mezhathur, 679534, 

pattambi

  

78 24/01/2026 ALI DILSHAD K ABDUL SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

KANICHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

VAVANNUR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE VAVANNUR 
P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

79 24/01/2026 ARUN P MANIKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PARATHEKKAD, 
Melazhiyam, Anakkara, 

Anakkara, 679551, 
Thrithala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

80 24/01/2026 DILSHA K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUYILAGATTIL, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

81 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA M 

USMAN M (FTHR) 17/257 A , 
MADAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

82 24/01/2026 Sreya PP Sreedharan PP (FTHR) Pallipparambath, 
Melazhiyam, Anakkara, 

Anakkara, 679551, 
Pattambi

  

83 24/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN M J MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER M (FTHR)

MAMPULLINJALIL, 
PATTISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

84 24/01/2026 NANDANA K V NARAYANAN  (FTHR) Kalladathvalappil, 
Kodanad, Thrithala, 

Mezhathoor, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

85 24/01/2026 JEEVAN N V  VINAYAN  (FTHR) Nettath House, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

86 24/01/2026 NIVEDYA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDALAYIL, 
MUDAVNNUR, 

TRITHALA, 
MEZHATHUR, 

679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

87 24/01/2026 ANEESA THASNEEM 
K K 

HAMEED P (HSBN) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PURAMATHILSSERY, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
TRITHALA

  

88 24/01/2026 ARYA R NAIR RAVI C V (FTHR) CHERUPARA 
VADAKKETHIL, 

AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE - 
2, CHAZHIYATTIRI 

POST, 679535, 
PATTAMBI

  

89 24/01/2026 ARCHANA RAJ P P RAJAN P (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MALA, KAKKATIRI, 

MALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

90 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARBIN M V

RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 
KODANAD, 

THRITHALA, 
MEZHATHUR, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

91 24/01/2026 SHAHIBA E M MUHAMMED (FTHR) ENCHIRI VALAPPIL, 
KARUKAPUTHUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

92 24/01/2026 SHABANA BANU K NAFEESA (MTHR) ummathoor, kumbidi, 
kumbidi, kumbidi, 
679553, pattambi

  

93 24/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M PREMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MARIYIL, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA, 
679534, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

94 24/01/2026 MUHSINA T A SIDHIKKUL AKBAR 
K P (HSBN)

KOTTEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUDALLUR, 

ANAKKARA 
VILLAGE, 

KUDALLUR POST, 
679554, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

95 24/01/2026 Arjun P MANIKANDAN  
(FTHR)

parathekkatt, 
melazhiyam, anakkara, 

anakkara, 679551, 
thrithala

  

96 24/01/2026 RINSHIDA T P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

Thalayanaparambil, 
Angadi, Angadi, 
Kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

97 24/01/2026 Fidha Jasmin Musathafa (FTHR) 16/938, 
karimbanakunmi, 
pattithara, angadi, 
679552, pattambi

  

98 24/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN P SUNITHA (MTHR) PURATHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

99 24/01/2026 AYISHA C K UMMAR P K (HSBN) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIKKUNNU, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

100 24/01/2026 KAVYA 
RAVEENDRAN K 

RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIRIYIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

101 24/01/2026 LIJITH K P KRISHNAN (FTHR) KONNIKAIPARAMBIL, 
VENKARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

102 24/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan V P abdul khadar (FTHR) vattaparambil, 
mezhathur, thrithala, 
mezhathur, 679534, 

pattambi

  

103 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M N 

HUSSAIN M N (FTHR) MAMBULLINHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

104 24/01/2026 Nazeera T M Abubaker (HSBN) Melethalakkal, 
Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

105 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ASKAR ASKAR (FTHR) Parattuveettil, 
Karukaputhur, 

Thirumittacode2, 
Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

106 24/01/2026 SALIM A S SEYTHUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

107 24/01/2026 Akshara C P PUSHPANATHAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGALPARAMBIL, 
MANNIYAMPERUMBALAM, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUDALLUR, 679554, 

THRITHALA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

108 24/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil YUSUF K (FTHR) KODAKKANCHERY, 
V K KADAVU, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

109 24/01/2026 Jabbar T K Abdulkhadar Haji  
(FTHR)

Thekkumkattil, 
Thalakkassery, 

Pattithara, 
Thalakkassery, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

110 24/01/2026 Shahal P K Shajimon P K (FTHR) Pallath Kizhakkethil, 
Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

111 24/01/2026 AYSHA SHABANA MUHAMMAD RIYAS 
(HSBN)

KONIKKAL 
CHOLAYIL, 

KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

PATTAMBI

  

112 24/01/2026 SANJAY P P SINJESH (FTHR) 144 PALAKKALPADI, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

Kappur, Kumaranellur, 
679552, Pattambi

  

113 24/01/2026 ANUSREE M SIVARAMAN (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR P O, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  

114 24/01/2026 AFSAL K ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) KODANKILATH, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

115 24/01/2026 Shenfiya T K SHAREEF T K (FTHR) THEKKINITHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJARANGADI, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 
679552, PONNANI

  

116 24/01/2026 NIDHIN SUDHEER NISHA (MTHR) KAIPPADA, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANNUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

117 24/01/2026 ATHIRA N JANAKI (MTHR) nambrath, ummathoor, 
kumbidi, kumbidi, 
679553, pattambi

  

118 24/01/2026 VISHNU K SANTHOSH (FTHR) Kakkassery, Kodanad, 
Thrithala, Mezhathoor, 

679534, Pattambi

  

119 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C P 

ABDUL MAJEED C P 
(FTHR)

CHENIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

120 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDUNNI (HSBN) KEEZHPADATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

121 24/01/2026 SAMEEMA P P SAINUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

16/09 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

122 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SVANEEH 

MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) KANAKKAKKAL, 
UDINIPARAMBU, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA

  

123 24/01/2026 RASHID K K LATHEEF K K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKATTIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

124 24/01/2026 FARHANA T P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) THADATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

125 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA K SIDHEEK K (FTHR) 16/6B, KONIKKAL 
CHOLAYIL, 

MELAZHIYAM, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

126 24/01/2026 sajan mv sivasankaran (FTHR) makkath valappil, 
othalur, pattithara, 
othalur, 679534, 

pattambi

  

127 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
K P 

MUHAMMED  (FTHR) Karuthedath Parambil, 
Kumaranellur, Angadi, 

Angadi, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

128 24/01/2026 NAVAMI PRADEEP C PRADEEP (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL  
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKARA, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

129 24/01/2026 VIDYA K SANTHOSH (FTHR) Kakkasseri, Kodanad, 
Thrithala, Mezhathoor, 

679534, Pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

130 24/01/2026 Aneena Parvin Abubaker (FTHR) Melethalakkal, 
Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

131 24/01/2026 ANJALI P M MANOJ P N (FTHR) 14/493 
A,PAREKKATTUVALAPPIL, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

132 24/01/2026 Muhammed Jishad P V Jabir P V (FTHR) Parattuveettil, 
Karukaputhur, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

133 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEL P 

UMMER P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

134 24/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K P SHEEBA P (MTHR) KOTTILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

135 24/01/2026 JASNA K P Muhammed (FTHR) Panankavil, Chalissery, 
Chalissery, Chalisseri, 

679536, Pattambi

  

136 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIL M 

FARSHAD M (FTHR) MANIYARATH, 
CHERUCHALPURAM, 

NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

137 24/01/2026 SAFWAH UMMER C 
V 

SABIRA  (MTHR) changarath valappil, 
koottanad, pattithara, 
koottanad, 679533, 

pattambi

  

138 24/01/2026 Ayisha Jumana Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) 16/434, 
karimbanakunnu, , 
angadi, 679552, pattambi

  

139 24/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K V (HSBN)

Kannampurath Valappil, 
Eravakkad, kappur, 
Eravakkad, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

140 24/01/2026 PRAJITHA V K DASAN K P (HSBN) 18/435 , 
KILINATTUPADI 

HOUSE, ENGINEER 
ROAD , 

KALLADATHUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KALLADATHUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

141 24/01/2026 FIDHA K MOHAMMED 
YAHAKKOB K (FTHR)

KAKKATINMEL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

142 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB P 

UMMER P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

143 24/01/2026 ASARAF KAIPRA 
VALAPPIL 

KUNCHAYAMU

RASHIYA ASARAF 
(WIFE)

KAIPRA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ALIKKARA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

144 24/01/2026 Mirsha jebin O P  Musthafa .o.p (FTHR) Ozhukkan Parayil, 
paraynkunnu 
kumaranellur, 

Kanjirathani Kappur, 
Kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

145 24/01/2026 THANSEEL M A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MUTHEDATH, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

146 24/01/2026 VRINDA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T V (FTHR)

THOLATHUPADI, 
MAYILADIKUNNU, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

147 24/01/2026 Athmaj k s sundaran kp (FTHR) kunduparambil, 
eravakkad, kappur, 
eravakkad, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

148 24/01/2026 SHAHANA K SHAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KURUVETTINJALIL, 
KASHAMUKKU, 

PATTITHARA, MALA 
KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

149 24/01/2026 MOHAMED T BAPPUTTY (FTHR) THIRUNELATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

150 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T P ALI (FTHR) THADATHIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKATTIRI, 

PATTITHARA, MALA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

151 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHABAN M H 

HASSANKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MATHAMKUZHIYIL, 
PADINJARANGADI, 

PATTITHARA, 
ANGADI, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

152 24/01/2026 ASWATHY T P SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKATH PADI, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

153 24/01/2026 RAIHANA THASNI A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

141/B 
KOTTAPALLIYIL, 

ITTONAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 

CHATHANUR, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

154 24/01/2026 RASMIYA NAZLA M ABDUL RAZAK MV 
(HSBN)

Meleppatt valappil, 
Kanjirathani, kappur, 

kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

155 24/01/2026 Balasubrahmanyan PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

CHELIKKATTIL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

156 24/01/2026 Hafsath Nishad (HSBN) Earkkara, peringode, 
Nagalassery, peringode, 

679535, pattambi

  

157 24/01/2026 SATHI DEVI T K MANJU NADHAN V S 
(HSBN)

13/258 
A ,VADAKKUMURI, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

158 24/01/2026 fathima k abdul hakkim (HSBN) 141-b/kottapalliyil, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

159 24/01/2026 KEERTHI 
KESAVADAS P 

KESAVADAS (FTHR) 13/294 
MALAYAMCHATH 

KALARIKKAL, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

160 24/01/2026 MAHROOFA MOHAMMED (FTHR) MARAYAMKUNNATH, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

161 24/01/2026 FATHIMMA NIHALA 
P 

NISHAD P (FTHR) POOKKARATH 
VEEDU, THEKKE 

VAVANOOR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANNUR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

162 24/01/2026 Athulkrishna SUBHASH K S (FTHR) 75/A KANDAMPULLI, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

163 24/01/2026 MUHAMED AFLAH ABBAS (FTHR) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHAGATTIRI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

164 24/01/2026 AYISABI MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C P 

(OTHR)

CHENIYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOOTTANAD PO, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

165 24/01/2026 RIDHA SHIRIN K V ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

KALATHILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHERLASSERY, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

166 24/01/2026 Fidha MN Aamenakutti (OTHR) Mankulangara House, 
Mattaya, Mattaya, 

Njangattiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

167 24/01/2026 ASLAM YUSAF M K (FTHR) Mavum Kunnatth, 
Koottupatha, 

Nagalassery, Thekke 
Vavannur, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

168 24/01/2026 Arusha Abdul majeed (FTHR) Pannikkazhayil, 
anakkara, anakkara, 
kudallur, 679554, 

thrithala

  

169 24/01/2026 Ansitha M A Aboobackar (FTHR) Melethalakkal, 
Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

170 24/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR K ABBASS (FTHR) 02/129-J 
KOORIYATTA 

HOUSE, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

171 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P S

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POTTAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

172 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB P N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

173 24/01/2026 Ranjith RAJAN (FTHR) AMBALAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

174 24/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN N HASSAINAR (FTHR) 39/ NALAKATH, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

175 24/01/2026 NIMA MOHAN PRANAB K (HSBN) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

176 24/01/2026 MUFEEDA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

20/308 E , KARIMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

177 24/01/2026 JASEENA T K PAREED P M (HSBN) PALLIPURATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AKILANAM, 
THIRUMITTAKODE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

178 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJJAD 
V V 

YOOSEF (FTHR) 16/235 
VELUTHAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
MATHUPPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE 
II, CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

179 24/01/2026 KRISHNA SANJEEV 
MENON 

SANJEEVKUMAR 
ACHUTHA MENON 

(FTHR)

GLADSS, PANNIYUR, 
PANNIYUR, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

180 24/01/2026 ANJU P SURESH P (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
PATTITHARA, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

181 24/01/2026 RIFA SHIRIN V P HAIRUNEESA (MTHR) VADAKKATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

VELLALOOR, 
KAPPOOR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

182 24/01/2026 RAJISHA V V JAMALUDHEEN V V 
(FTHR)

VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOLLANOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

183 24/01/2026 AFEEFA P V NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KUNNATH VEED, 
KOLLANNUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

184 24/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM KV Bushara (WIFE) 255 Karappan Vittil, 
Ayyappankavu Road, 

Manniyamperumbalam, 
Anakkara, Kudallur, 
679554, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

185 24/01/2026 SULAIKHABALKEES SUBAIR (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA P O, 
679551, PATTAMBI

  

186 24/01/2026 SAFVANA N V MOOSA N V (FTHR) 02/90 NADENGAL 
VALAPPIL, 

THOTTAZHIYAM, 
KUMBIDI, KUMBIDI, 

679553, PATTAMBI

  

187 24/01/2026 SHIBIN M M MUHAMMAD M K 
(FTHR)

MAMBULLI HOUSE, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

188 24/01/2026 ADHIL M A ABDUL MUTHALIB 
M M (FTHR)

14/95 
A,MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

189 24/01/2026 ARSHIDA SABIK A (HSBN) Annikkara, Kozhikkara, 
kappur, Kappur, 
679552, Pattambi

  

190 24/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ASHARAF 

SAINABA (MTHR) PULAKKAL 
MARIYANGAT, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

191 24/01/2026 Sreetha P S SUJEESH (HSBN) CHOZHIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUKKODE, 
CHALISSERRY, 

CHALISSERRY P O, 
679536, TRITHALA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

192 24/01/2026 RAMLA MOHAMMED (HSBN) 17/520 , 
KATHIYARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

193 24/01/2026 HARIDASAN GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOCHIYIL THODY 
DHANYA NIVAS, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

194 24/01/2026 JAZIMA K I IBRAHIM K V (FTHR) KODAKKANCHERI, 
CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

195 24/01/2026 NIDHA ASHMIN U SHEREEF U (FTHR) URATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

196 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA SURESH SURESH  (FTHR) 523, mayilaadui kunnu, 
chalissery, chalissery, 

679536, pattambi

  

197 24/01/2026 SANDEEP T B BHASKARAN (FTHR) THALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

198 24/01/2026 SHAHANA V K MUHAMMED ANAS P 
P (HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

199 24/01/2026 SHEMEEMA K S SHAMSUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

14/187 ,KUNDULLY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

200 24/01/2026 Raagasree Anandaraj Ramaswamy 
(FTHR)

Anandham, Koottanad, 
Nagalassery, Koottanad, 

679533, Pattambi

  

201 24/01/2026 ADIL M A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MAMBULLI HOUSE, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

202 24/01/2026 Hana Shiryn HUSSAN CHULLIYIL 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

TRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

203 24/01/2026 Anand P B Babu P N (FTHR) Pallikkara HOuse, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Thrithala

  

204 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M V 

BASHEER M V (FTHR) 001/96E 
MANGALATH 

VALAPPIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

205 24/01/2026 NAHEEMA K P MUBASHEER K 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL, 
CHERIPPURE, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANOOR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

206 24/01/2026 ABHINAV A R RAVEENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

ALAKKASSERY, 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
OTHALUR, 679534, 

THRITHALA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

207 24/01/2026 Aparna P B Babu P N (FTHR) Pallikkara House, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Thrithala

  

208 24/01/2026 Vrinda Raveendran C Raveendran C (FTHR) Chakkiyath, Eravakkad, 
Kappur, Eravakkad, 

679552, Pattambi

  

209 24/01/2026 Sumiyyah Farhat Shiraj ANAS MOHAMMED 
C P (HSBN)

C P HOUSE, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

210 24/01/2026 FASMI V V Abdul kadar  (FTHR) Velutha Valapil, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

211 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
M S 

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 138/MARAMPURATH, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

212 24/01/2026 FIDHA T ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THOOPPIL HOUSE, 
MALA P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

213 24/01/2026 HISANA NASRIN ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

KARUVAN PADI, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

214 24/01/2026 SHANIBA NASRIN C 
P 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHULLIPPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

215 24/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL, 
KUNDUKAD, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

216 24/01/2026 P MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

PATHUMMAKUTTY  
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
KUDALLUR, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

217 24/01/2026 JAMSHEERA K NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOMBANARIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPURAM, 
PARUTHUR, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

218 24/01/2026 P vijayan nair Leela (WIFE) 221A, Vadakke 
vavanoor, Nagalassery, 

Thekke vavanoor, 
679533, Pattambi

  

219 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K H

HUSSAN (FTHR) 14/163 B,KAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

220 24/01/2026 Muhammed shahin ov Noufal o (FTHR) Ovvarakkal, parudur, 
parudur, parudur, 
679305, pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

221 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PERUMANNUR, 
CHALISSERY, 

PERUMANNUR, 
679536, PATTAMBI

  

222 24/01/2026 Juvairiya Nizar ASIF AMEEN (HSBN) C P HOUSE, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 
THIRUMITTAKODE, 
THIRUMITTAKODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

223 24/01/2026 JASHEELA P Y SAIFUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ARANGOTTUKARA, 
VATTULI, 

ARANGOTTUKARA, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

224 24/01/2026 FAHSIN  Abdul kadar  (FTHR) Velutha Valappil, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

225 24/01/2026 SEMIYANA U ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

URATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANPADI, 
PARUTHUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD 
PO, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

226 24/01/2026 SHIMNA K P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA FAISAL 

A (HSBN)

ATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 

ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA P O, 

679534, THRITHALA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

227 24/01/2026 MISIRIYA P K JABBAR (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

228 24/01/2026 HANNATHUL 
FAYIZA K F 

ASHHAR M K (HSBN) MAVUM KUNNATTH, 
Koottupatha, 

Nagalassery, Thekke 
Vavannur, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

229 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K M MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

17/520 , 
KATHIYARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

230 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ABEERA E 
P 

SHAMSUDHEEN E P 
(FTHR)

ETTIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

231 24/01/2026 Steffy T Aby Aby John (FTHR) Thanikkal House, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Thrithala

  

232 24/01/2026 NISHAD M K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) MANIYARAM 
KUNNATH, Chathanur, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chathanur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

233 24/01/2026 FAYIS K P MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KELATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTUPATHA, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI P O, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

234 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSWAB P H 

HAMEED P H (FTHR) PARUVANATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAPARAMBU, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

235 24/01/2026 ASNA C V YOONAS (HSBN) VELUTHAVALAPPIL, 
MATHUPPULLY, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

236 24/01/2026 MUHSINA P P Aneesh Rahman M M 
(HSBN)

Maniyaram Kunnath, 
Chathanur, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chathanur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

237 24/01/2026 Favaz P S Salman P K (FTHR) 6/178 Pookkarath, 
Cherippur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

238 24/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad Abbas (FTHR) Melethalakkal, 
kothachira, Kothachira, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

239 24/01/2026 Abdul Kadar Marakkar  (FTHR) Velutha Valappil, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

240 24/01/2026 Soumini Balan (HSBN) Karuppath madathil, 
Amakkavu, 

Nagalassery, peringode, 
679535, pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

241 24/01/2026 HRITHU KRISHNA T 
P 

JINCY K P (MTHR) THARAYIL 
PARAMBIL, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

242 24/01/2026 SHAMEENA P P ABUTHAHIR M K 
(HSBN)

MAMBETTAKUZHIYIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR POST, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

243 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF C K

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHERKKAMKUNNATH, 
KODUMUNDA PO, 

PARUTHUR, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

244 24/01/2026 ASWATHY P K BABY (MTHR) ponmalakkunnu, 
parudur, parudur, 
parudur, 679305, 

pattambi

  

245 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan A Sainudheen (FTHR) ADAKKATHOOTHIL, 
Palathara, Parudur, 

CHERUKUTANGAD, 
679305, Pattambi

  

246 24/01/2026 SURUMI HUBY HUBY (FTHR) PALATTUVALAPPIL, 
Chazhiyattiri, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

247 24/01/2026 ZAITHOON SIDDHIK SIDDHIK (HSBN) MANALATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

248 24/01/2026 MUFINA K M ABDUL RAUF P V 
(HSBN)

PALAKKA 
VALAPPIL, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

249 24/01/2026 SUMAYYA T FAZALU T (FTHR) THIRUTHIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

250 24/01/2026 ARAVIND JAYARAM JAYARAM V T (FTHR) VALLIKKATT 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

OTHALUR, 
PATTITHARA, 

OTHALUR, 679534, 
THRITHALA

  

251 24/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA M K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) Maniyaram Kunnath, 
Chathanur, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chathanur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

252 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K J 

JEMSY K V (FTHR) KANATTA 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTHACHIRA, 
NAGALASSERY, 
KOTHACHIRA, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

253 24/01/2026 SATHINA M M AJITH K (HSBN) NARANGOLIL, 
KUDALLUR, 
KUDALLUR, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

254 24/01/2026 ALTHAFSHAN P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

15/36A, 
PARAKKATTIL, 

KUMBIDI, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

255 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED M 

MOIDEEN MUSLYAR 
(FTHR)

MANIYARATH 
HOUSE, VAVANNUR, 

NAGALASSERY, 
THEKKE VAVANOOR 

PO, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

256 24/01/2026 Khadeeja Hairuneesa (MTHR) 12/234, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Pattambi

  

257 24/01/2026 NAHID M K HAIDRU (FTHR) MANAMKANDATH, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

258 24/01/2026 Afida K M MUHAMMED FARIS 
V (HSBN)

VALANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBAKASSERY, 
THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE  P 
O, 679533, TRITHALA

  

259 24/01/2026 ARYANANDA K P ANIL K P (FTHR) kundukad parambil, 
nayyur, ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

Thrithala

  

260 24/01/2026 Muhammad Musthafa  Sainul Abid  (FTHR) Edathodiyil, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 

679534, Pattambi

  

261 24/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P S MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED T (HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PATTITHARA PO, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

262 24/01/2026 Moidu Muhammed 
Ummer 

Jaseela Cherumiyath 
(MTHR)

Madakkattu Valappil, 
Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

263 24/01/2026 MUFEETHA CA ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

CHITTOTHAYIL, 
CHETTIPADI, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

264 24/01/2026 Dhanya K P Pramod M B (HSBN) 2/205 Muthukattil 
Kizhakkethil, 

Rayamangalam, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

265 24/01/2026 ABOOTHAHIR E POKKER (FTHR) ETTEKKODAN  
HOUSE, 

KARIYANNUR  
PALLIPPURAM, 

PARUDUR, 
PALLIPPURAM  P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

266 24/01/2026 RIDHA JAMSHEENA 
K V 

NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

KATTILAVALAPPIL, 
PERINGANNUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

267 24/01/2026 Anshif C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHALACHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHALACHI, 
NAGALASSERRY, 

NAGALASSERRY P 
O, 679533, TRITHALA

  

268 24/01/2026 Arjun N S Sasidharan (FTHR) Nellikkal, Vattenad, 
Pattithara, Koottanad, 

679533, Pattambi

  

269 24/01/2026 HISANA JASMIN E V SHEHIL E V (FTHR) EDUKKUM PURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KOOTTANAD P O, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

270 24/01/2026 K M MOHAMMED 
HANEEF 

K P MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

001/532 A KOLOTH 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAKKULAM, 
KAPPUR, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

271 24/01/2026 Muhammed Favas C Moideenkutty C (FTHR) Chittappurath, 
Chittappuram, 

Pattithara, Pattithara, 
679534, Pattambi

  

272 24/01/2026 Pramod Balakrishnan (FTHR) 2/205 Muthukattil 
Kizhakkethil, 

Rayamangalam, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

273 24/01/2026 FATHIMA YASAR A 
Y FATHIMA YASAR 

A Y

YASAR A P YASAR A 
P (FTHR)

Arumaparambil, 
Thirumittacode - II, 
Thirumittacode -II, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Thrithala 043

  

274 24/01/2026 ShIfa Nasrin P ABAS (FTHR) pookkath, kokkad, 
pattithara, 

Thalakkassery, 679534, 
pattambi

  

275 24/01/2026 BASEEMA BATHOOL 
V 

BASHEER (FTHR) VLUTHEDATHAYIL, 
CHERIPPUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
PERINGANNUR, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

276 24/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN KANDAR (FTHR) PARAKKULANGARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

PATTITHARA, 
KOTTAPPADAM P O, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

277 24/01/2026 Santhakumari Balakrishnan (HSBN) 2/205 Muthukattil 
Kizhakkethil, 

Rayamangalam, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

278 24/01/2026 Hairunneesa Ayoob (HSBN) Kooriyatta, Nhangattiri, 
Trithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

279 24/01/2026 THAHMIN THAHIR E 
A

ABUTHAHIR E M 
(FTHR)

ETTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

280 24/01/2026 MOITHEEN K ALAVI (FTHR) KOORIYATTA, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

281 24/01/2026 Muhammed Basil t Basheer t (FTHR) Thottungal, 
karuvanpadi, parudur, 

cherukutangad, 679305, 
pattambi

  

282 24/01/2026 RAMLATH NOUSHAD K (HSBN) KOORIYATTA 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

283 24/01/2026 Sona M K Pramod M K (FTHR) 2/205 Muthukattil 
Kizhakkethil, 

Rayamangalam, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

284 24/01/2026 NANDHANA k Balasubrahmannian p 
(FTHR)

12/148, parudur, 
parudur, pallipuram, 

679305, Thrithala

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

285 24/01/2026 Fathima Shahmi P T Moidunni P T (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODIYIL, 
MUDAPPAKKAD, 

PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 679305, 

PATTAMBI

  

286 24/01/2026 Ajisha pt Hamsa (FTHR) pattanmarthodl, 
mudappakkad, parudur, 

parudur, 679305, 
pattambi

  

287 24/01/2026 ALEESHA M A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

Melethalakkal House, 
Chalissery, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

288 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIDHLAJ 

BASHEER (FTHR) MATHOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

KARIYANNOR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

289 24/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA K GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANDARAMATH, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

679305, THRITHALA

  

290 24/01/2026 Ameena K Hairunneesa (MTHR) Kooriyatta, Nhangattiri, 
Trithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

291 24/01/2026 SILPA K V SATHYAN K V (FTHR) KAKKUNNATH 
VADAKKETHIL, 

PALLANGATTUCHIRA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

292 24/01/2026 Sudhina K P Dasan K P (FTHR) 12/110, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

293 24/01/2026 HISHANA T K NAVAS T K (FTHR) ThorakkaparambilHouse, 
Kodanad, Thrithala, 

Mezhathoor, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

294 24/01/2026 Hasanul banna Hasanul banna (FTHR) 37, Padinjarangadi, 
mavara, kumerenellur, 

679552, thrithala

  

295 24/01/2026 Fasnath K V Aboobacker (FTHR) 12/388A, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Pattambi

  

296 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED FINAS 
K V 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANNATTUVALAPPIL, 
KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISHERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

297 24/01/2026 AL AMEEN K P ALI (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KANNAD, PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

298 24/01/2026 ANSIYA U K SALAM U K (FTHR) 332/ 
UMMINIKUNNATH, 

VAVANNUR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANNUR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

299 24/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal P Hamza (FTHR) Pallangal, Cherippur, 
Thirumittacode 1, 

Peringannur, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

300 24/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD K GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANDARAMATH, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

PARUTHUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 

679305, THRITHALA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

301 24/01/2026 SAFIYA RISHI ASHIQ C 
(HSBN)

CHEEKRATH HOUSE, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

302 24/01/2026 AFSAL U K SALAM U K (FTHR) 332/ 
UMMINIKUNNATH, 

VAVANNUR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE 
VAVANNUR, 679533, 

PATTAMBI

  

303 24/01/2026 RAHMATH ALI (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KANNAD, PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

304 24/01/2026 KUNHAN KOTHA (FTHR) KADUNGOTTUPURAKKAL, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

305 24/01/2026 Ayisha Puliyanjalil Bava Ismail Puliyath Khader 
(HSBN)

puliyath, 
mayiladikkunnu, 

chalissery, chalissery, 
679536, pattambi

  

306 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN K B BIJU KV (FTHR) KollaraValappil, 
Kodanad, Pattambi, 

Mezhathoor, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

307 24/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
C M 

MURALEEDHARAN 
C M (FTHR)

CHACHIYAM 
MADATHIL, WEST 

KODUMUNDA, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

308 24/01/2026 Shahana Mubin K Abdul sajid (FTHR) Kakkattil house, 
Othalur, Pattithara, 
Othalur, 679534, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

309 24/01/2026 AKSHAYNATH G GOPINADHAN K 
(FTHR)

OTTIRI HOUSE, 
KODANAD, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

310 24/01/2026 HARITHA C T CHINTHESH C (HSBN) CHEMBRANHALIL, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

THRITHALA, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

311 24/01/2026 SANGEETH P U PREETHA (MTHR) PONNATHUKUZHIPARAMBIL, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

312 24/01/2026 ISHA CU UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUVATHOOR, 
MAYILADIKUNNU, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

313 24/01/2026 SREYA M S SEVEN M V (FTHR) MALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

314 24/01/2026 JITHIN  Gopalakrishnan  (FTHR) Thekkepurakkal House, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

315 24/01/2026 NASIYA NASRIN ABDUL RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL, WEST 
KODUMUNDA, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

316 24/01/2026 JITHUDAS M H HARIDAS M V (FTHR) Mudikkulathil, 
Kodanad, Thrithala, 

Mezhathoor, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

317 24/01/2026 Fabin Siyad M K KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Manamakkavil veedu, 
Kanjirathani kappur, 
Kanjirathani ,Kappur, 

Kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

318 24/01/2026 KRISHNA M N REENA P V (MTHR) Nambanath, 
Kanjirathani, Kappur, 

Kumaranellur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

319 24/01/2026 AKHILA MOHAN MOHANAN V P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKOOTTU 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTANAD, 
NAGALASSERY, 

KOOTTANAD, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

320 24/01/2026 MAJU P MOHANAN P (FTHR) PUTHOORAM 
HOUSE, THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

321 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

Vettukattil, Kozhikkara, 
kappur, kappur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

322 24/01/2026 ameen ahmed ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAR THODI, 
KULAMUKKU, 

PARUDUR, parudur, 
679305, pattambi

  

323 24/01/2026 SAFA FAISAL FAISAL (FTHR) PARYKUNNATH, 
MAILADIKUNN, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

324 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASIHA 
K 

ABDUL RASAK 
(HSBN)

PUNNATH, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

THRITHALA

  

325 24/01/2026 Henmy Mohan Vijo Wilson (HSBN) panakkal, mattichodu, 
chalissery, chalissery, 

679536, pattambi

  

326 24/01/2026 ABHINAVKRISHNA 
V R 

RADHAKRISHNAN V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTUVALAPPIL, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

327 24/01/2026 SANA P MOIDEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

POOLATH, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

328 24/01/2026 Fathimma Nafla K Rukkiya (MTHR) 284, Othalur, Pattithara, 
Othalur, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

329 24/01/2026 Navya nandanan sujatha (MTHR) Puthumadathil, 
Mayiladikunnu, 

chalissery, chalissery, 
679536, pattambi

  

330 24/01/2026 Shahala Sherin P Abdul Azeez K V 
(HSBN)

Kalathil Valappil, 
Ittonam, 

Thirummittacode, 
Chathanur, 679535, 

Thrithala

  

331 24/01/2026 JUMA MOHAMMED 
SHA 

SAKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

KOORI PARAMBIL, 
VATTULLI, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
NHANGATTIRI, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

332 24/01/2026 Vijo Wilson Wilson (FTHR) panakkal, 
mayiladikkunnu, 

chalissery, chalissery, 
679536, pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

333 24/01/2026 NIHAL T L Latheef  (FTHR) Thalathil House, 
Chazhiyattiri Po 

Akilanam, 
Thirumittacode 2, 

Chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

334 24/01/2026 Anjana P Nalini (FTHR) PALOLLI, kattilmadam, 
nagalassery, thekke 
vavanoor, 679533, 

Pattambi

  

335 24/01/2026 RADHA K GANGADHARAN K K 
(HSBN)

Ragaalayam, Vattenad, 
Pattithara, koottanad, 

679533, Pattambi

  

336 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

FAISAL K (FTHR) kunnath, Chittappuram, 
pattithara, Pattithara, 

679534, Pattambi

  

337 24/01/2026 FIDHA M M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MAMBULLI HOUSE, 
Kavukkode, Chalissery, 

Chalissery, 679536, 
Pattambi

  

338 24/01/2026 VEDA V P MUKUNDHAN (FTHR) VETTATHIL PADI, 
PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

PATTAMBI

  

339 24/01/2026 alfaz p mohammed basheer 
(FTHR)

kumbidi, kumbidi, 
anakkara, kumbidi, 
679553, pattambi

  

340 24/01/2026 Shamna Basheer Mohamed Basheer 
(FTHR)

539, Othalur, Pattithara, 
Othalur, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

341 24/01/2026 Thejas K SUDHEESH (FTHR) kottayath, kokkad, 
pattithara, 

Thalakkassery, 679534, 
pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

342 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAS 
P A 

ABDUL RAZACK P M 
(FTHR)

6/ PALLIMANHALIL, 
KOOTTANAD, 
CHALISSERY, 
KOOTTANAD, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

343 24/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Moideen 
Kutty 

Moideen Kutty (FTHR) 16/434 
kurutholavalappil, 
karimbanakunnu, 
pattithara, angadi, 
679552, pattambi

  

344 24/01/2026 Shammas Majeed (FTHR) Anaparambil, 
kadeejamanzil, 

Chalissery, Chalissery, 
679536, Pattambi

  

345 24/01/2026 Shijila Shams Shamsudheen (FTHR) Ponnath Valappil, 
Koottanad, Nagalassery, 

Koottanad, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

346 24/01/2026 MUSAMIL M K Muhammed  (FTHR) Maniyaram Kunnath, 
Naglassey Po 

Pilakkattiri, Naglassey, 
Nagalassery, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

347 24/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K K (HSBN)

Karuvarakunnath, 
Vellalur, Kappur, 

Kumaranellur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

348 24/01/2026 Sundaran Paremal SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

paremal, othalur, 
pattithara, 

Thalakkassery, 679534, 
pattambi

  

349 24/01/2026 ASWATHY A Mohandas A (FTHR) AAyanikkattu, 
Amakkavu, 

Nagalassery, Peringode, 
679535, Pattambi

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

350 24/01/2026 BARSAN 
MUHAMMED K M 

MUHAMMED ANVAR 
(FTHR)

KALLU MURIKKAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

351 24/01/2026 BASITH 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED ANVAR 
(FTHR)

KALLU MURIKKAL, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


